





TAHNT IO OO OOO 0O o

>

—

>

VII.

20
.. 25
30
.31

O 4 N ™M

. 40






VOC
VOC

VOC

VOC

vVOC

VOC

VOC



€y

VOC

vVOC

(2



VOC



JS
JISB 7989
JIS K 0055
JIS K 0095
JISK 0211
JISK 0212
JISK 0213
JISK 0215
JIS Z 8103

JIS

VOC
, Volatile Organic
Compound

vVOC

VOC

vVOC

vVOC VOC

90%













vVOC

(1)

(2)

VOC

VOC

VOC

25

(3)




€y

)

V.

VOC



10




11



VOC

€y

(2

®3)

12



O
(1)

00

VOC

(2)

13

S eesecsessesscsessesscsscsscsesscsscsscsscscssccnes

ceeseccetecssccnns

o




€y

24 VOC

VOC 5 VOC 1.0 ppm 7.8 ppmC

VoC 5 vVoC 10.05ppm  48.24 ppmC

.01 ppm 6.03 ppmC
.01 ppm 8.04 ppmC
.01 ppm 14.07 ppmC
.01 ppm 12.06 ppmC
.01 ppm 8.04 ppmC

NN DNDNDN

VOC 5 VOC 9.05ppm  15.09 ppmC

3.01 ppm 3.01 ppmC
.04 ppm 6.08 ppmC
3.00 ppm 6.00 ppmC

w

14



ppmC

GC-MS

15




3
25 75 100
90
lag time (rise time)
1
ppmC
ppmC ppmC
GC-MS GC-MS

16




(2

17



VI.

18



VII.

19



JIS Q 9001:2008 1S09001:2008
JIS Q 17025:2005 1SO/IEC17025:2005

JIS Q 17025:2005
JIS Q 9001:2008

JIS Q 17025:2005 ISO/IEC17025:2005
JIS Q 9001:2008 1S09001:2008

20



21



22



23



24



TEL FAX

E-mail

URL http://

TEL

FAX

25




26




27




28




29




VOC

= & 0 < 1B 6 N~ 0 o

o
—

30



31




32




2-1.

ppmC

ppmC

25

50

75

100

33




ppmC

2-2.

0000




TEL/FAX

Web

E-mail

35




36



00

37



-

x

>
AAAAA )
—)
= / _______




39




D
(2)
3)
(4)

D)
(2)
3
(4)

()
(6)

25 voC

VOC 20
21 22

VOC

25

10

VOC

40

23



vVoC

(

)

41



